South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 09, 2024, 01:21:59 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3265 Concurrent Resolution, By Sellers, Scott, McLeod, Hart, Rutherford, R.L. Brown and Govan
Similar (S 0227)
Summary: The Honorable James E. Clyburn

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION INVITING THE HONORABLE JAMES E. CLYBURN, MEMBER OF THE UNITED
STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FROM THE SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND
NEWLY-ELECTED MAJORITY WHIP OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FOR THE 110TH CONGRESS TO
ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT ASSEMBLY ON A DATE AND TIME CONVENIENT FOR
REPRESENTATIVE CLYBURN'S SCHEDULE AS DETERMINED BY THE PRESIDENT PRO TEMPORE OF THE SENATE
AND THE SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES.

01/17/07
01/17/07
01/31/07
02/01/07
02/01/07
02/01/07
02/07/07
02/08/07
02/08/07
02/13/07
02/13/07

House
House
House
House
House

House
House

Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-10
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod, Hart, Rutherford, R.L.Brown, Govan
Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-21
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-35

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-13

Page 1 of 1



