May 09, 2024, 01:21:59 pm

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

House

01/17/07

H 3265 Concurrent Resolution, By Sellers, Scott, McLeod, Hart, Rutherford, R.L. Brown and Govan Similar (S 0227)

Summary: The Honorable James E. Clyburn

Introduced HJ-6

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION INVITING THE HONORABLE JAMES E. CLYBURN, MEMBER OF THE UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FROM THE SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND NEWLY-ELECTED MAJORITY WHIP OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FOR THE 110TH CONGRESS TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT ASSEMBLY ON A DATE AND TIME CONVENIENT FOR REPRESENTATIVE CLYBURN'S SCHEDULE AS DETERMINED BY THE PRESIDENT PRO TEMPORE OF THE SENATE AND THE SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES.

0 ., , 0 .		THE GAGGORITO G
01/17/07	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
01/31/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-10
02/01/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod, Hart, Rutherford, R.L.Brown, Govan
02/01/07	House	Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-21
02/01/07		Scrivener's error corrected
02/07/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
02/08/07	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-35
02/08/07		Scrivener's error corrected
02/13/07	Senate	Introduced SJ-13
02/13/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-13